L060000429 FILED

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	. 7.644.4
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer.	
		RE !

Office Use Only



200070880142

04/20/08--01021--003 **130.00

COVER LETTER

FILED

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

2006 APR 20 P 4: 25

SUBJECT: 4127 PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
R	locco Valente and Willi Schumacher	
	(Name of Person)	
_	(Firm/Company)	
1	1400 Oceanwalk Lane # 204	
_	(Address)	
F	ort Myers, Florida 33908	
_	(City/State and Zip Code)	

F

 $\text{at} \, (\frac{216}{\text{(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)}} \\$ Rocco Valente (Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Certificate of Status

☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address Registration Section

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

FILED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LAMILETY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	WELLAMASSEE, FEURIDA	
4127 PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limite	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
12511120223 1200114334	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
The manning address and street address of the pr	merpar office of the Emitted Elabiney Company is.	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
11400 Oceanwalk Lane # 204	11400 Oceanwalk Lane # 204	
Fort Myers, Florida 33908	Fort Myers, Florida 33908	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	
The name and the Florida street address of the r	egistered agent are:	
Licia Valente		
Name		
11400 Oceanwalk Lane # 2		
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Fort Myers,	FL 33908	
City, State, a	nd Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to a	accept service of process for the above stated limited	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:	2006 APR	20 Р ц:
"MGR" = Manager		SECOND	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
"MGRM" = Managing Member		TALLAHAS	RY OF STAT
MGRM	Rocco Valente		יסניוני ב החאו
	16825 Eaton Court		_
	Middleburg Hts. Ohio 44130		-
MGRM	Willi Schumacher		
	19253 Ridgeline Ct.		<u>-</u> _
	Strongsville, Ohio 44136		_
			_
			-
			-
			_
(Use attachment if necessary)			
CTT V. Effective data if other than the	data of filing.	(ODTI)	ONIAT)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be			
00 days after the date of filing.)	e special and cannot be more man i	ive pusitiess	· uays prior
o days after the date of ming.			
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:			
(R) & Romo Vo	eleut 5		
Signature of a membe	r or an authorized representative of a me	mber.	
(In accordance with sec	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execut	tion	
of this document const	itutes an affirmation under the penalties of pe	erjury	
that the facts stated h	ierein are true.)		
that the facts stated h	erein are true.)		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)